\\9 RUBBERWORX"

20162 XFLEX PETROLEUM
TRANSFER 250 PSI

XFLEX 250 PSI Petroleum Transfer Hose - Rubberworx’s highly flexible, heavy-duty rubber
suction and discharge hose with a dual steel wire helix. This versatile petroleum transfer
hose is more flexible and lighter than traditional tank truck hoses in its class, making

it easier to lift, carry, and maneuver. It is also designed with a higher working pressure,
allowing it to cover a broader range of applications. Suitable for use with petroleum-based
products containing up to 50% aromatic content.

PART #

20162-075

20162-100

20162-150

20162-200

20162-250

20162-300

20162-400

20162-600

TUBE
REINFORCEMENT

COVER
TEMPERATURE
BRANDING EXAMPLE

PACKAGING SPECIFICATIONS

ID oD
Fraction Decimal Metric  Fraction Decimal Metric
(in) (in) (mm) (in) (in) (mm)
3/4 0.75 19 113/64 1.20 30
1 1.00 25 129/64 1.45 37
11/2 1.50 38 158/64 1.91 49
2 2.00 51 228/64 2.43 62
21/2 2.50 64 3 3.00 76
3 3.00 76 332/64 3.50 89
4 4.00 102 4 36/64 4.56 116
6 6.00 152 6 40/64 6.62 168

888-661-1680

www.rubberworxhose.com

Black Nitrile

Spiral-Plied Textile With Dual Steel
Wire Helix

Black Nitrile
-40°F to 200°F

RUBBERWORX XFLEX PETROLEUM
TRANSFER 250 PSI

Roll Or Cut Length Wrapped In
Plastic For Shipping

WP BEND RADIUS P‘F"‘;‘;‘;ﬂ& WEIGHT e
PSI Bar De((i::]r;'lal ’\(/In::nn;: inHg (Ib/ft)  (kg/m) 0
250 17 1 19 29 0.44 0.65 100
250 17 1 25 29 0.55 0.82 100
250 17 2 38 29 0.73 1.09 100
250 17 2 51 29 0.96 1.43 100
250 17 3 64 29 1.41 2.10 100
250 17 3 76 29 1.69 2.51 100
250 17 4 102 29 2.42 3.60 100
250 17 6 152 29 4.43 6.59 100

! WARNING: Cancer and Reproductive Harm - www.P65Warnings.ca.gov.

sales@rubberworxhose.com




